31° Trofeo ACI COMO

Vetture Storiche
ORDINE DI PARTENZA

ORD NUM
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 14
9 8

10 9
11 10
12 11
13 12
14 15
15 16
16 18
17 19
18 20
19 21
20 22
21 23
22 24
23 25
24 26
25 27
26 28
27 29
28 30
29 31
30 32
31 33

C.P.

TRA

TRA

TRA

TRA

TRA

TRA

TRA

TRA

TRA

TRA

TRA

CONCORRENTE

RE Felice

PORRO Paolo
FONTANA Corrado
VELLANI Roberto
FONTANA Luigi

KUBICA Robert

FUGAZZOTTO Giuseppe

GILARDONI Gilles
BACCEGA Stefano
FUSETTI Massimo
BIZZOZERO David
SCOTTO Mauro
SASSI Luca

MUZIO Alessandro
MUZIO Ivo
MAURINO Pier Luigi
RONCORONI Marco
COLOMBINI Danilo

CONTINI Marco

TAGLIAPIETRA Federico

BRAVI Filippo

RE Alessandro
VITTALINI Alex
MODUGNO Michele
SPATARO Andrea
GANDOLA Yuri
BERTUCCI Rocco
CURTI Stefano
ZERO4PIU'

NAVA Mattia

PELOSO Corrado

Como, 15-17 novembre 2012

NAZ

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

POL

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

Sul

ITA

ITA

CONDUTTORI

RE Felice

BARIANI Mara
PORRO Paolo
CARGNELUTTI Paolo
FONTANA Corrado
ARENA Nicola
VELLANI Roberto
TURATI Mauro
FONTANA Luigi
MOMETTI Roberto
KUBICA Robert
INGLESI Emanuele
FUGAZZOTTO Giuseppe
VOZZO Marco
GILARDONI Gilles
PONTI Massimo
BACCEGA Stefano
CICOGNINI Monica
FUSETTI Massimo
MIGLIORIN Diego
BIZZOZERO David
TOSETTO Denis
SCOTTO Mauro
MOLINELLI Nicola
SASSI Luca
MANGHERA Maurizio
MUZIO Alessandro
MAGNI Matteo
MUZIO Ivo

PINA Luigi

MAURINO Pier Luigi
PERINO Samuele
RONCORONI Marco
BRUSADELLI Paolo
COLOMBINI Danilo
BAMBINI Davide
CONTINI Marco
BOSCARINI Maria Giusepp
TAGLIAPIETRA Federico
POTERA Paolo
BRAVI Filippo
SPANGARO Thomas
RE Alessandro
CASTIGLIONI David
VITTALINI Alex
TAVECCHIO Sara
MODUGNO Michele
FUOCO Andrea
SPATARO Andrea
D'AGOSTINO Pietro
GANDOLA Yuri
MAZZOCCHI Alessandro
BERTUCCI Rocco
BERTELE' Sergio
CURTI Stefano
CHIACCHELLA Clarissa
ANTONIETTI Kim
BERETTA Eros
NAVA Mattia

ORIO Mattia
PELOSO Corrado
CARRUCCIU Paolo

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
POL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
Sul
Sul
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

VETTURA/SCUDERIA GC  PRIOR.
CITROEN C4 WRC WRC Naz 1
ETRURIA

FORD FOCUS WRC WRC Naz 2
BLUTHUNDER R.I.

FORD FOCUS WRC WRC Naz 2
BLUTHUNDER R.I.

PEUGEOT 207 S.2000 S20 Naz1l
POWER CAR TEAM SRL

FORD FOCUS WRC WRC Naz 2
BLUTHUNDER R.I.

CITROEN C4 WRC WRC
PEUGEQOT 207 S.2000 S20
MITSUBISHI EVO IX R4

D.P. GROUP

CITROEN C2 S.1600 S16

NEW TURBOMARK

RENAULT CLIO S.1600 S16
VARESE CORSE RACING

RENAULT CLIO S.1600 S16
PROTEC SPORT ACCADEMY

FIAT PUNTO S.1600 S16
DAGDA SPORT RT

FIAT PUNTO S.1600 S16

BIG RACING

SUBARU IMPREZA N4

ABS SPORT

SUBARU IMPREZA N4

ABS SPORT

RENAULT CLIO R3C

011 RACING

RENAULT CLIO R3C

VS CORSE

RENAULT CLIO R3C
PROMO SPORT RACING

RENAULT CLIO R3C

VS CORSE

CITROEN DS3 R3T

MRC SPORT

CITROEN DS3 R3T
VIMOTORSPORT

CITROEN DS3 R3T
GIESSE PROMOTION

CITROEN DS3 R3T

ABS SPORT

CITROEN C2 R2B
RENAULT CLIO N3

ABS SPORT

RENAULT CLIO N3

VS CORSE

RENAULT CLIO N3

DVB SPORT TEAM

RENAULT CLIO N3

BIG RACING

RENAULT CLIO N3
ZEROA4PIU'

CITROEN SAXO A6

ABS SPORT

SUZUKI SWIFT N2

NORDOVEVEST RACING

ORA

10:31

10:32

10:33

10:34

10:35

10:36

10:37

10:38

10:39

10:40

10:41

10:42

10:43

10:44

10:45

10:46

10:47

10:48

10:49

10:50

10:51

10:52

10:53

10:54

10:55

10:56

10:57

10:58

10:59

11:00

11:01

RY.3/1




ORD NUM C.P.

32 34
33 35
34 36
35 37
36 38
37 39
38 40
39 41
40 42
41 43
42 44
43 101
44 102
45 103
46 104
47 105
48 106
49 107

CONCORRENTE

TERRANEO Fabio
TRAPASSO Simone
VENTURI Matteo
FONTANA Ivan
PALMISANO Cosimo
SALDARINI Roberto
BONIZZONI Massimiliano
BRAMBILLA Roberto
RIVA Riccardo
MORINI Elisa Maria
RAVEGLIA lvan

DA ZANCHE Lucio
AMBROSOLI Luca
GUGGIARI Enrico
MONTINI Nicholas
MANO Sergio
AMBROSOLI Roberto

GRITTI Rossano

Esposta il 15/11/2012 alle ore 18.00

Como, 15-17 novembre 2012

S NAZ

CONDUTTORI

ITA TERRANEO Fabio
BOZZO Rolando Davide

ITA TRAPASSO Simone
CURTI Lucia

ITA VENTURI Matteo
TRAPLETTI Marco

ITA FONTANA Ivan
PARRAVICINI Laura

ITA PALMISANO Cosimo
SANVITO Walter

ITA SALDARINI Roberto
GELA Antonella

ITA BONIZZONI Massimiliano

ROSSINI Valerio

ITA BRAMBILLA Roberto
BRAMBILLA Mariarosa

ITA RIVA Riccardo
CONTI Roberto

ITA MORINI Roberto
MORINI Elisa Maria

ITA RAVEGLIA Ivan
ZANETTI Larry

ITA DA ZANCHE Lucio
ZUCCHI Michela

ITA AMBROSOLI Luca
VIVIANI Corrado

ITA GUGGIARI Enrico
GALLI Chantal

ITA MONTINI Nicholas
OGNIBENI Michele

ITA MANO Sergio
LUCINI Luca

ITA AMBROSOLI Roberto
CORBELLINI Aurelio

ITA GRITTI Rossano
FRIGERIO Giovanni

Il Direttore di Gara
Roberto LEDDA

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
Sul
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
Sul
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

VETTURA/SCUDERIA

CITROEN SAXO
BIG RACING
PEUGEQT 306
BLUTHUNDER R.I.
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
VS CORSE
RENAULT CLIO
BLUTHUNDER R.I.
PEUGEOT 106
ABS SPORT
PEUGEOT 106
ABS SPORT
PEUGEQOT 205 RALLYE
DEL LARIO
PEUGEQT 106
ABS SPORT
PEUGEQT 106
INSUBRIA CORSE
PEUGEQT 106
BLUTHUNDER R.I.
PEUGEOT 106
DEL LARIO
PORSCHE 911
DEL LARIO
PORSCHE 911
DEL LARIO

FIAT 131 ABARTH
DEL LARIO
PORSCHE 911
DEL LARIO

FIAT 131 ABARTH
DEL LARIO
PORSCHE 911
DEL LARIO
RENAULT 5 GT TURBO
DEL LARIO

GC

N2

FA7

FA7

FN3

FAG

FAG

FAS5

FA5

FN2

FN2

FN2

STO

STO

STO

STO

STO

STO

STO

PRIOR.

ORA

11:02

11:03

11:04

11:05

11:06

11:07

11:08

11:09

11:10

11:11

11:12

11:14

11:15

11:16

11:17

11:18

11:19

11:20

RY.3/2




